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HR 2808
Child and Animal Abuse Detection and Reporting Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: May 16, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (May 16, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2808 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY May 16, 2019

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL May 21, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA May 22, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jul 10, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Jul 18, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 23, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 23, 2019

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jul 23, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Aug 6, 2019

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 16, 2019

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Oct 23, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Oct 29, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 6, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Sep 23, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 24, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Oct 23, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To May 16, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 16, 2019) 

Child and Animal Abuse Detection and Reporting Act

This bill requires the Children’s Bureau of the Administration for Children and Families to disseminate information through

the National Clearinghouse on Child Abuse and Neglect Information about the incidence of cases of child abuse that

involve abuse to animals.

Actions Timeline

May 16, 2019: Introduced in House
May 16, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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